
(G 3048)

(G 3048)

2591

2591

83
8

83
8

00a.3

00a.4

(G 3048)

(G 3048)

00a.1

2591

2591

83
8

83
8

R.L. 117.500

R.L. 116.948
R.L. 117.073

20
00

OUTDOOR NURSERY

PROPOSED MODIFICATION TO RACKING. 
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EUCALYPTUS PIPERITA SYDNEY PEPPERMINT

(16m HIGH x 8m SPREAD)

SHRUBS
(1-5M MATURE HEIGHT)

GROUND COVERS
SYDNEY BLUE HIGH FOREST SPECIES

PROPOSED TREES
SYNCARPIA GLOMULIFERA

(25m HIGH)

10
00

PUBLIC FOOTWAY

40
98

 N
O

M
 H

E
IG

H
T

 O
F

 L
O

U
V

R
E

S

R.L. 119.300

R.L. 123.398

R.L. 124.485

42

15
0

PROPOSED FENCE MODICATION

SHOT BLASTED CONCRETE VERTICAL 
BLADE COLUMNS (TYP.)

COLOURED TRANSPARENT GLASS 
LOUVRES (TYP.)

RACKING SHOWN INDICATIVE.
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